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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
24
25
27
29
32
35
36
38
40
42
44
45
47
49
50

Baby eating apparel
Not dead

Shampoo brand
Hubbub

Layered
Toothbrush brand
Pole

Master of ceremonies
Tear down

Type of dressing
Merited

Reverence
Evergreen tree
Lumber

Of life

Bear the cost

Title of respect
Gibe

Not solid
Aegis

Stick food
Trick
___Rica
Italian "dollars
This time
Tunes

52
54
55
56

59
63

67
69
71
72
/3
74
75
/6
77

Departure

Been

Hole

Food and drug
administration (abbr.)
Seafood

Families claiming a
common hereditary a
Vehicles

Jumped

Card game

Harriet Beacher
Battle royal

Nervous system
Kinds

Unpermissive
Legend
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10
11
12
13
21
23
26
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

Hook

Teen hero

Omen

Drink by fermenting malt
Humorous poem with five
lines

S.A. Indian

Slue

Eve's garden

Delay (2 wds.)

Is

Molten rock

Killed

Qualified

Alien's spaceship
Mischievous creature
Possessive pronoun
Precious yellow metal
Sexist

Pertaining to Ireland or
its people

Hot embers

Before

Very old houses
Tricks

Part of a min.

37
39

41
43
46
48
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53
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57
58
60
61
62
64
65
66
68
70

National police

___Jones Industrial

average

Grain stalks after drying
Kilt wearer

Hoards

___Lanka

Escudo

And so forth

Quickly

Tax

A spinning toy (2 wds.)
Handout

See

Livid

Chance

Green Gables dweller
Snoopy

To be in debt

X
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